
1st 381 1st 2.062 1st 2

2nd 366 2nd 2.178 2nd 6

3rd 363 3rd 2.686 3rd 8

4th 352 4th 2.731 4th 8

5th 352 5th 2.921 5th 9

6th 352 6th 3.118 6th 15

7th 349 7th 3.281 7th 16

8th 348 8th 3.413 8th 16

9th 348 9th 3.441 9th 18

10th 346 10th 3.454 10th 19

Number of IBS shooters for 2-gun points: 16

2 gun IBS

overall

placing

101  Y DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

102  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

103 Micheal Lowitz Y 2.885 DQ DQ DQ 184 DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

104 Alex Kauger Y JR 4.152 5.072 4.612 14 169 179 348 9 5 23 13 0

105 Jason Danley Y 2.692 2.770 2.731 4 185 167 352 5 4 9 5 0

106 Larry Averitt Y 2.823 2.550 2.686 3 184 145 329 12 2 15 6 0

107 Mike Wilson Y 2.582 1.774 2.178 2 183 169 352 4 1 6 2 2

108  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

109  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

110  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

111 Lowell Yawn Y 4.551 3.626 4.088 13 175 153 328 13 1 26 14 0

112  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

IBSCompetitor

 2-GUN    

SOY     

POINTS

2 gun 

Score 

RANK

 Total     X-

count 

LG+HG

GROUP + 

SCORE

Score 

AGGHG score

Stevie Salter

Tom Kosar

Tim Kauger

LG 

GROUP

HG 

GROUP

2 gun 

Group 

AGG LG score

2 gun 

Group 

RANK

John Anderson

Jason Danley

IBS 600 YARD MATCH #1
Red White & Blue Gun Range, Tennille,Ga.

Two Gun Overall Results

4/2/2022

TWO GUN SCORE AGG TWO GUN GROUP AGG TWO GUN OVERALL

Seth Wooten

John Anderson

Blake Wilson

Mike Wilson

Jason Danley

Stevie Salter

Alex Kauger

Gary Smith

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

Seth Wooten

Mike Wilson

Blake Wilson

Tim Kauger

Jerry Stroup

Seth Wooten

Mike Wilson

Larry Averitt

Jason Danley

Blake Wilson

John Anderson

Mark Niezabitowski

Larry Averitt

Stevie Salter

Tim Kauger

Mark Niezabitowski

Jerry Stroup



2 gun IBS

overall

placingIBSCompetitor

 2-GUN    

SOY     

POINTS

2 gun 

Score 

RANK

 Total     X-

count 

LG+HG

GROUP + 

SCORE

Score 

AGGHG score

LG 

GROUP

HG 

GROUP

2 gun 

Group 

AGG LG score

2 gun 

Group 

RANK

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

201  Y 4.575 DQ DQ DQ 152 DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

202  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

203  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

204  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

205  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

206 Stevie Salter Y 3.450 3.376 3.413 8 167 181 348 8 2 16 7 0

207  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

208  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

209 Tom Kosar Y 2.939 3.944 3.441 9 166 160 326 14 0 23 12 0

210 Jerry Stroup Y 3.639 3.949 3.794 12 165 184 349 7 8 19 10 0

211  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

212 Tom Hutchenson Y 4.882 DQ DQ DQ 173 DQ DQ DQ 3 DQ DQ 0

301 Richard Sissel Y 5.961 DQ DQ DQ 168 DQ DQ DQ 1 DQ DQ 0

302  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

303  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

304 Seth Wooten Y 1.968 2.157 2.062 1 193 188 381 1 4 2 1 3

305 Gary Smith Y 3.720 3.210 3.465 11 175 171 346 10 3 21 11 0

306  Y R 3.908 DQ DQ DQ 139 DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

307 Mark Niezabitowski Y 3.270 3.292 3.281 7 173 172 345 11 4 18 9 0

308 John Anderson Y 3.959 2.277 3.118 6 183 183 366 2 4 8 4 0

309 Blake Wilson Y 2.723 3.120 2.921 5 180 183 363 3 3 8 3 1

310 Tim Kauger Y 3.091 3.817 3.454 10 174 178 352 6 1 16 8 0

311  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

312 Ronnie Milford Y 3.092 DQ DQ DQ 188 DQ DQ DQ 3 DQ DQ 0

401  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

402  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

403  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

404  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

405  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

406  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

407  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

408  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

409  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0



1ST 193 1ST 1.968 1ST

2ND 188 2nd 2.582 2ND

3RD 185 3rd 2.692 3RD

4TH 184 4th 2.723 4TH

5TH 184 5th 2.823 5TH

6TH 183 6th 2.885 6TH

7TH 183 7th 2.939 7TH

8TH 180 8th 3.091 8TH

9TH 175 9th 3.092 9TH

10TH 175 10th 3.270 10TH

11th

X 12th

1ST 50 1.827 0 1ST 1.567 13th

2ND 50 2.054 2 2nd 1.651

3RD 49 1.567 1 3rd 1.688 21

IBS Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score Group Overall Total

1 Y 101 DQ DQ Dq 47 2.334 47 4.010 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

2 N 102 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

3 Y 103 47 2.215 47 1.888 44 4.036 46 3.402 184 5 0 2.885 6 11 5 0 0 0 0

4 Y 104 JR 42 1 5.770 48 1 2.240 38 2.048 41 6.550 169 14 2 4.152 16 30 16 0

5 Y 105 48 1 2.130 49 1 2.780 44 1 3.156 44 2.702 185 3 3 2.692 3 6 2 1 1 2 4

6 Y 106 50 2 2.054 49 2.654 42 2.821 43 3.762 184 4 2 2.823 5 9 4 0 0 0 0

7 Y 107 47 1.688 48 1 2.470 40 3.451 48 2.717 183 6 1 2.582 2 8 3 0 2 1 3

8 N 108 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

9 N 109 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

10 N 110 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

11 Y 111 45 3.360 39 6.028 45 1 5.203 46 3.614 175 10 1 4.551 17 27 14 0 0

12 N 112 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

13 Y 201 25 4.981 46 5.696 45 2.463 36 5.158 152 19 0 4.575 18 37 20 0

14 N 202 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

15 N 203 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

16 N 204 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

17 N 205 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

18 Y 206 43 4.136 45 2.230 36 4.269 43 3.165 167 16 0 3.450 11 27 13 0

19 N 207 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

20 N 208 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

21 Y 209 43 3.084 45 2.328 40 3.590 38 2.752 166 17 0 2.939 7 24 12 0 0

22 Y 210 42 2.631 45 2.611 39 5.505 39 3.808 165 18 0 3.639 12 30 15 0

2

6

8

9

11

11

12

19

22

22

22

24

27

Jerry Stroup

 

Stevie Salter

 

 

Tom Kosar

Larry Archer

Competitor

 

 

 

Mike Wilson

 

 

 

Lowell Yawn

 

Micheal Lowitz

Alex Kauger

Jason Danley

Larry Averitt

Bill Shaver

 

Ronnie Milford Mark Niezabitowski

Gary Smith

John Anderson

Tom Kosar

Stevie Salter

Number of LG IBS shooters:  

Gary Smith

Lowell Yawn

IBS 600 YARD MATCH #1

4/2/2022

LIGHT GUN RESULTS

Red White & Blue Gun Range, Tennille,Ga.

Seth Wooten

Ronnie Milford

LIGHT GUN SCORE AGG

Jason Danley

Seth Wooten

Mike Wilson

Jason Danley

LIGHT GUN OVERALLLIGHT GUN GROUP AGG

LG TARGET 3

Tim Kauger

Larry Averitt

Micheal Lowitz

Mike Wilson

John Anderson

Blake Wilson

49

36

47

Seth Wooten

Mark Niezabitowski

Mike Wilson

LIGHT GUN SINGLE TARGET SMALLEST GROUP

Larry Averitt

Micheal Lowitz

Mark Niezabitowski

Blake Wilson

Tom Kosar

Seth Wooten

Larry Averitt

Seth Wooten

LIGHT GUN SINGLE TARGET HIGHEST SCORE

OVERALL 

PLACE

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

RELAY- 

BENCH

SOY Points

Seth Wooten

Jason Danley

Mike Wilson

Larry Averitt

Micheal Lowitz

LG TARGET 4 X 
TOTAL

Ronnie Milford

Blake Wilson

Tim Kauger

SCORE 

AGG

SCORE 

RANK

GROUP 

AGG

GROUP 

RANK

(GROUP + 

SCORE)

LG TARGET 1 LG TARGET 2



IBS Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score Group Overall TotalCompetitor

Bill Shaver

LG TARGET 3 OVERALL 

PLACE

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

RELAY- 

BENCH

SOY PointsLG TARGET 4 X 
TOTAL

SCORE 

AGG

SCORE 

RANK

GROUP 

AGG

GROUP 

RANK

(GROUP + 

SCORE)

LG TARGET 1 LG TARGET 2

23 N 211 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

24 Y 212 47 3 4.575 38 4.350 44 5.117 44 5.486 173 13 3 4.882 19 32 17 0

25 Y 301 39 3.470 43 8.571 42 1 8.101 44 3.702 168 15 1 5.961 20 35 19 0

26 N 302 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

27 N 303 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

28 Y 304 48 2.253 46 2.223 49 1 1.567 50 1.827 193 1 1 1.968 1 2 1 3 3 3 9

29 Y 305 47 1 3.899 47 1 2.388 40 4.341 41 4.250 175 9 2 3.720 13 22 10 0 0 0

30 Y 306 R 39 2.099 26 2.845 31 5.005 43 5.684 139 20 0 3.908 14 34 18 0

31 Y 307 46 2 3.935 36 1.651 47 3.705 44 3.788 173 12 2 3.270 10 22 9 0 0 0

32 Y 308 48 2 4.268 42 5.546 49 2 2.233 44 3.788 183 7 4 3.959 15 22 11 0 0

33 Y 309 43 2.795 48 2 2.879 47 1.755 42 3.462 180 8 2 2.723 4 12 7 0 0 0 0

34 Y 310 46 3.088 42 3.214 44 3.548 42 2.514 174 11 0 3.091 8 19 8 0 0 0

35 N 311 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

36 Y 312 47 1 3.637 48 2 2.603 47 3.590 46 2.538 188 2 3 3.092 9 11 6 2 0 0 2

37 N 401 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

38 N 402 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

39 N 403 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

40 N 404 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

41 N 405 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

42 N 406 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

43 N 407 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

44 N 408 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

45 N 409 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

John Anderson

Blake Wilson

Tim Kauger

 

Ronnie Milford

 

Seth Wooten

Gary Smith

Jason Arrington

Mark Niezabitowski

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Tom Hutchenson

Richard Sissel

 



1ST 188 1ST 1.774 1ST

2ND 184 2nd 2.157 2ND

3RD 183 3rd 2.277 3RD

4TH 183 4th 2.550 4TH

5TH 181 5th 2.770 5TH

6TH 179 6th 3.120 6TH

7TH 178 7th 3.210 7TH

8TH 172 8th 3.292 8TH

9TH 171 9th 3.376 9TH

10TH 169 10th 3.626 10TH

11th

X 12th

1ST 50 1.209 4 1ST 0.938 13th

2nd 50 2.390 1 2ND 1.209

3rd 49 1.983 2 3RD 1.556 16

IBS Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score Group Overall Total

1 N 101 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

2 N 102 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

3 Y 103 Dq dq dq dq 43 4.545 46 2.454 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

4 Y 104 JR 47 3.804 45 1 6.955 41 3.740 46 2 5.788 179 6 3 5.072 14 20 12 0 0

5 Y 105 46 1 2.863 45 2.350 37 3.014 39 2.854 167 11 1 2.770 5 16 7 0 0 0

6 Y 106 10 3.340 48 1.561 42 2.517 45 2.782 145 14 0 2.550 4 18 10 0 0 0

7 Y 107 49 1.995 38 1.556 40 1.795 42 1.750 169 10 0 1.774 1 11 4 0 3 0 3

8 N 108 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

9 N 109 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

10 N 110 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

11 Y 111 33 3.395 45 4.491 32 3.816 43 2.800 153 13 0 3.626 10 23 13 0 0

12 N 112 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

13 N 201 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

14 N 202 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

15 N 203 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

16 N 204 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

17 N 205 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

18 Y 206 46 5.112 46 2.655 46 2 3.231 43 2.505 181 5 2 3.376 9 14 5 0 0 0 0

19 N 207 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

20 N 208 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

21 Y 209 33 5.667 44 3.856 44 4.037 39 2.215 160 12 0 3.944 12 24 14 0

22 Y 210 38 1 8.416 49 3 3.380 47 2.791 50 4 1.209 184 2 8 3.949 13 15 6 2 0 2

SOY Points

HEAVY GUN OVERALL

Blake Wilson

Mike Wilson

Stevie Salter

Jerry Stroup

Jason Danley

Gary Smith

Mark Niezabitowski

Larry Averitt

Tim Kauger

3

6

10

11

14

15

16

16

16

18

18

20

Alex Kauger

Tim Kauger

Seth Wooten

John Anderson

23John Anderson

38

50

47

HEAVY GUN SINGLE TARGET SMALLEST GROUP Alex Kauger

Lowell Yawn

Number of HG IBS shooters:  

HEAVY GUN RESULTS

HEAVY GUN SCORE AGG

Mike Wilson

Seth Wooten

John Anderson

Larry Averitt

Jason Danley

Jerry Stroup

John Anderson

Blake Wilson

Stevie Salter

Tom Kosar

Jerry Stroup

 

 

Stevie Salter

 

 

Lowell Yawn

 

 

 

 

Larry Averitt

Mike Wilson

 

 

 

 

 

Micheal Lowitz

Alex Kauger

(GROUP + 

SCORE)

Jason Danley

RELAY- 

BENCH

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

SCORE 

AGG

SCORE 

RANK

GROUP 

AGG

GROUP 

RANKCompetitor

HG TARGET 1 HG TARGET 2 HG TARGET 3 HG TARGET 4 X 
TOTAL

IBS 600 YARD MATCH #1

Red White & Blue Gun Range, Tennille,Ga.

HEAVY GUN SINGLE TARGET HIGHEST SCORE

Jerry Stroup

Seth Wooten

Seth Wooten

Mike Wilson

OVERALL 

PLACE

Stevie Salter

Lowell Yawn

Jerry Stroup

Mike Wilson

Gary Smith

Blake Wilson

Gary Smith

Mark Niezabitowski

HEAVY GUN GROUP AGG

Seth Wooten

Mark Niezabitowski

4/2/2022



IBS Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score Group Overall Total

SOY Points

 

(GROUP + 

SCORE)

RELAY- 

BENCH

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

SCORE 

AGG

SCORE 

RANK

GROUP 

AGG

GROUP 

RANKCompetitor

HG TARGET 1 HG TARGET 2 HG TARGET 3 HG TARGET 4 X 
TOTAL

OVERALL 

PLACE

23 N 211 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

24 N 212 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

25 N 301 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

26 N 302 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

27 N 303 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

28 Y 304 49 2 1.983 46 2.242 50 1 2.390 43 2.014 188 1 3 2.157 2 3 1 3 2 3 8

29 Y 305 44 2.633 46 1 3.478 41 3.050 40 3.677 171 9 1 3.210 7 16 8 0 0 0 0

30 N 306 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

31 Y 307 45 1 5.002 35 2.791 49 1 2.198 43 3.177 172 8 2 3.292 8 16 9 0 0 0 0

32 Y 308 47 2.628 47 0.938 44 3.104 45 2.436 183 3 0 2.277 3 6 2 1 1 2 4

33 Y 309 46 3.786 48 1 3.811 47 2.526 42 2.355 183 4 1 3.120 6 10 3 0 0 1 1

34 Y 310 40 4.099 45 1 4.193 48 3.304 45 3.672 178 7 1 3.817 11 18 11 0 0

35 N 311 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

36 Y 312 42 3.192 42 2.200 Dq dq dq dq DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

37 N 401 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

38 N 402 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

39 N 403 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

40 N 404 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

41 N 405 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

42 N 406 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

43 N 407 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

44 N 408 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

45 N 409 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 

 

 

 

 

Ronnie Milford

 

 

 

 

Mark Niezabitowski

John Anderson

Blake Wilson

Tim Kauger

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Seth Wooten

Gary Smith



Red White & Blue Gun Range, Tennille,Ga.

Light Gun Equipment List

4/2/2022

Competitor Caliber Action Barrel Stock Scope Powder Bullet Gunsmith

1 LG

2 LG

3 LG

4 LG

5 LG

6 LG

7 LG

8 LG

9 LG

10 LG

11 LG

12 LG

13 LG

14 LG

15 LG

16 LG

17 LG

18 LG

19 LG

20 LG

21 LG

22 LG

23 LG

24 LG

25 LG

26 LG

27 LG

28 LG

29 LG

30 LG

31 LG



Red White & Blue Gun Range, Tennille,Ga.

Light Gun Equipment List

4/2/2022

Competitor Caliber Action Barrel Stock Scope Powder Bullet Gunsmith

32 LG

33 LG

34 LG

35 LG

36 LG

37 LG

38 LG

39 LG

40 LG

41 LG

42 LG

43 LG

44 LG

45 LG



Red White & Blue Gun Range, Tennille,Ga.

Heavy Gun Equipment List

4/2/2022

Competitor Caliber Action Barrel Stock Scope Powder Bullet Gunsmith

1 HG

2 HG

3 HG

4 HG

5 HG

6 HG

7 HG

8 HG

9 HG

10 HG

11 HG

12 HG

13 HG

14 HG

15 HG

16 HG

17 HG

18 HG

19 HG

20 HG

21 HG

22 HG

23 HG

24 HG

25 HG

26 HG

27 HG

28 HG

29 HG



Red White & Blue Gun Range, Tennille,Ga.

Heavy Gun Equipment List

4/2/2022

Competitor Caliber Action Barrel Stock Scope Powder Bullet Gunsmith

30 HG

31 HG

32 HG

33 HG

34 HG

35 HG

36 HG

37 HG

38 HG

39 HG

40 HG

41 HG

42 HG

43 HG

44 HG

45 HG



Light gun name LG points Heavy gun name HG points
2-gun 

points
Total

101 LG  Bill Shaver 0 HG 0 0 0 0

102 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

103 LG  Micheal Lowitz 0 HG Micheal Lowitz 0 0 0

104 LG  Alex Kauger 0 HG Alex Kauger 0 0 0

105 LG  Jason Danley 4 HG Jason Danley 0 0 4

106 LG  Larry Averitt 0 HG Larry Averitt 0 0 0

107 LG  Mike Wilson 3 HG Mike Wilson 3 2 8

108 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

109 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

110 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

111 LG  Lowell Yawn 0 HG Lowell Yawn 0 0 0

112 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

201 LG  Larry Archer 0 HG 0 0 0 0

202 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

203 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

204 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

205 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

206 LG  Stevie Salter 0 HG Stevie Salter 0 0 0

207 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

208 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

209 LG  Tom Kosar 0 HG Tom Kosar 0 0 0

210 LG  Jerry Stroup 0 HG Jerry Stroup 2 0 2

211 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

212 LG  Tom Hutchenson 0 HG 0 0 0 0

301 LG  Richard Sissel 0 HG 0 0 0 0

302 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

303 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

304 LG  Seth Wooten 9 HG Seth Wooten 8 3 20

305 LG  Gary Smith 0 HG Gary Smith 0 0 0

306 LG  Jason Arrington 0 HG 0 0 0 0

307 LG  Mark Niezabitowski 0 HG Mark Niezabitowski 0 0 0

308 LG  John Anderson 0 HG John Anderson 4 0 4

309 LG  Blake Wilson 0 HG Blake Wilson 1 1 2

310 LG  Tim Kauger 0 HG Tim Kauger 0 0 0

311 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

312 LG  Ronnie Milford 2 HG Ronnie Milford 0 0 2

401 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

402 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

403 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

404 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

405 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

406 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

407 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

408 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

409 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

If names do not match 

use LG and HG columns

IBS 600 YARD MATCH #1

Red White & Blue Gun Range, Tennille,Ga.

4/2/2022

Total IBS points awarded for this match

*only use total if names 

in LG/HG match



1ST 1ST 1ST 2

2ND 2nd 2ND 4

3RD #N/A 3rd #N/A 3RD #N/A

4TH #N/A 4th #N/A 4TH #N/A

5TH #N/A 5th #N/A 5TH #N/A

6TH #N/A 6th #N/A 6TH #N/A

7TH #N/A 7th #N/A 7TH #N/A

8TH #N/A 8th #N/A 8TH #N/A

9TH #N/A 9th #N/A 9TH #N/A

10TH #N/A 10th #N/A 10TH #N/A

11th #N/A

X 12th #N/A

1ST 49 43.000 1ST 33 13th #N/A

2ND 0 0.000 0 2nd #N/A 14th #N/A

3RD 0 0.000 0 3rd #N/A 15th #N/A

IBS Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group

1 Y 101 23 3.849 40 8.142 DQ DQ 43 4.737 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

2 Y 102 29 4.058 36 8.137 DQ DQ 33 2.022 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

3 103 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

4 104 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

5 105 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

6 106 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

7 107 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

8 108 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

9 109 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

10 110 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

11 111 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

12 112 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

FACTORY GUN SCORE AGG FACTORY GUN GROUP AGG FACTORY GUN OVERALL

IBS 600 YARD MATCH #1

RED WHITE AND BLUE 
4/2/2022

FACTORY GUN RESULTS

#N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A

FACTORY GUN SINGLE TARGET HIGHEST SCORE FACTORY GUN SINGLE TARGET SMALLEST GROUP #N/A

LORAN LOGGINS MIKE McBURNETT 2.022 #N/A

0 #N/A #N/A #N/A

0 #N/A #N/A #N/A

SCORE AGG SCORE RANK X TOTAL GROUP AGG
RELAY- 

BENCH
ROOKIE, FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

TARGET 1 TARGET 2 TARGET 3 TARGET 4 OVERALL 

PLACECompetitor

Loran Loggins

Mike McBurnett

GROUP RANK
(GROUP + 

SCORE)



1ST 187 1ST 2.595 1ST 2

2ND 136 2nd 5.862 2ND 4

3RD #N/A 3rd #N/A 3RD #N/A

4TH #N/A 4th #N/A 4TH #N/A

5TH #N/A 5th #N/A 5TH #N/A

6TH #N/A 6th #N/A 6TH #N/A

7TH #N/A 7th #N/A 7TH #N/A

8TH #N/A 8th #N/A 8TH #N/A

9TH #N/A 9th #N/A 9TH #N/A

10TH #N/A 10th #N/A 10TH #N/A

11th #N/A

X 12th #N/A

1ST 49 2.100 2 1ST 49 13th #N/A

2ND 0 0.000 0 2nd #N/A 14th #N/A

3RD 0 0.000 0 3rd #N/A 15th #N/A

IBS Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group

1 Y 101 42 4.007 33 4.119 17 11.887 44 3.435 136 DQ 0 5.862 2 DQ 2

2 Y 102 49 1 1.942 49 2 2.100 42 2.344 47 3.994 187 DQ 3 2.595 1 DQ 1

3 103 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

4 104 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

5 105 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

6 106 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

7 107 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

8 108 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

9 109 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

10 110 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

11 111 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

12 112 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

TACTICAL GUN SCORE AGG TACTICAL GUN GROUP AGG TACTICAL GUN OVERALL

IBS 600 YARD MATCH #1

RED WHITE AND BLUE 
4/2/2022

TACTICAL GUN RESULTS

JASON DANLEY Jason Danley Jason Danley

BILL SHAVER Bill Shaver Bill Shaver

#N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A

Tactical GUN SINGLE TARGET HIGHEST SCORE TACTICAL GUN SINGLE TARGET SMALLEST GROUP #N/A

Jason Danley Jason Danley 1.942 #N/A

0 #N/A #N/A #N/A

0 #N/A #N/A #N/A

SCORE AGG SCORE RANK X TOTAL GROUP AGG
RELAY- 

BENCH
ROOKIE, FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

TARGET 1 TARGET 2 TARGET 3 TARGET 4 OVERALL 

PLACECompetitor

Bill Shaver

Jason Danley

GROUP RANK
(GROUP + 

SCORE)


